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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - u10/u12 Boys and Girls

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HODSON Harry

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11h50 14h44

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9113.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:30  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Gender :** Girls **  

1 134 21580 HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie 2005 (1) U12 Girls GLO * 21.75 22.06 22.15 21.75

2 126 21621 HOLMES Charlotte 2005 (2) U12 Girls PND 22.55 22.35 * 22.31 22.31 0.56

3 127 22199 TRUST Emma 2004 (3) U12 Girls ASR * 23.68 24.12 23.74 23.68 1.93

4 125 DAYBW BRZESKA Wanda 2007 (1) U10 Girls BRO * 24.39 25.10 24.39 2.64

5 124 22200 PETERSON Lexie 2004 (4) U12 Girls HEM 25.04 * 24.90 25.10 24.90 3.15

6 133 22045 HART Rebecca 2005 (5) U12 Girls SRR 25.75 25.40 * 25.18 25.18 3.43

7 131 21284 HINTON Tilly 2004 (6) U12 Girls HEM 26.07 * 25.37 25.37 3.62

8 130 45185 PROBERT Myrtle 2005 (7) U12 Girls GLO 26.15 26.14 * 25.64 25.64 3.89

9 135 DAYPM PROBERT Marnie 2004 (8) U12 Girls GLO 30.18 29.18 * 27.67 27.67 5.92

10 136 DAYMG MANACCHINI-GODFREY Grace 2006 (2) U10 Girls GLO * 28.75 29.50 29.73 28.75 7.00

11 121 22729 LANGFORD FENNELL Amber 2007 (3) U10 Girls MID * 28.81 30.42 28.81 7.06

12 123 22213 WHITMARSH-ALI Evie 2005 (9) U12 Girls CHT 29.46 * 29.43 29.72 29.43 7.68

13 137 22670 HETTERLEY Mollie 2006 (4) U10 Girls CHT 31.83 30.50 * 29.86 29.86 8.11

14 122 22795 MATHEW Charlotte 2007 (5) U10 Girls EXD * 30.25 30.59 30.25 8.50

15 138 45205 VOISEY-SMITH Sophie 2004 (10) U12 Girls CAR 31.27 30.87 * 30.67 30.67 8.92

16 132 DAYHA2 HESELTON Amelia 2007 (6) U10 Girls PND 33.02 33.50 * 32.41 32.41 10.66

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

128 DAYHC HODDER Catrin 2004 U12 Girls TOR

139 DAYMR MILLS Renee 2007 U10 Girls GLO

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

131 21284 HINTON Tilly 2004 U12 Girls HEM 26.07 * 25.37

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

121 22729 LANGFORD FENNELL Amber 2007 U10 Girls MID * 28.81 30.42 Gate 6

122 22795 MATHEW Charlotte 2007 U10 Girls EXD * 30.25 30.59 Gate 2

125 DAYBW BRZESKA Wanda 2007 U10 Girls BRO * 24.39 25.10 Gate 6

129 22136 ORZEL Emilia 2006 U10 Girls MID Gate 21
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HODSON Harry

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11h50 14h44

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115

VolaSoftControlPdf

GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - u10/u12 Boys and Girls

Official ranking

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9113.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:30  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

128 DAYHC HODDER Catrin 2004 U12 Girls TOR

139 DAYMR MILLS Renee 2007 U10 Girls GLO

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

129 22136 ORZEL Emilia 2006 U10 Girls MID Gate 20

Did Not Start - Run 3 (2)

128 DAYHC HODDER Catrin 2004 U12 Girls TOR

139 DAYMR MILLS Renee 2007 U10 Girls GLO

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

129 22136 ORZEL Emilia 2006 U10 Girls MID Gate 21

  Gender : ** Boys **  

1 104 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 (1) U12 Boys MID 18.90 * 18.43 18.66 18.43

2 101 21649 BUNTON Ryan 2005 (2) U12 Boys CHT 22.40 * 21.74 21.74 3.31

3 110 21880 STAYMAN Harry 2004 (3) U12 Boys ASR * 21.92 21.92 3.49

4 112 21645 MELLON-HENDRY Freddie 2004 (4) U12 Boys ASR * 21.94 22.18 21.95 21.94 3.51

5 103 21827 DEEM Charlie 2005 (5) U12 Boys TEL 22.30 * 22.20 22.20 3.77

6 113 41966 HODSON Steffan 2005 (6) U12 Boys WWS 23.49 23.49 * 23.14 23.14 4.71

7 107 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 (7) U12 Boys MID 30.29 * 23.15 23.47 23.15 4.72

8 105 22034 MARLOR Bradley 2006 (1) U10 Boys PND 24.24 * 24.06 24.06 5.63

9 118 22807 FURSE-COPE Jack 2004 (8) U12 Boys ASR 25.83 * 24.52 24.52 6.09

10 108 21698 STOCKS Elliot 2005 (9) U12 Boys MSR 26.21 * 25.41 26.69 25.41 6.98

11 109 DAYSL SYDENHAM Leo 2006 (2) U10 Boys AVON * 25.65 26.05 25.67 25.65 7.22

12 115 DAYHA1 HAUGEN Aurelien (Elie) 2006 (3) U10 Boys GLO 25.90 26.23 * 25.67 25.67 7.24

13 111 DAYME MANACCHINI-GODFREY Elliott 2004 (10) U12 Boys GLO 26.13 * 25.68 25.84 25.68 7.25

14 117 22350 PARRY-GOKCE Louis 2005 (11) U12 Boys ASR 25.84 25.72 * 25.70 25.70 7.27

15 106 DAYPL PARTON Lewis 2007 (4) U10 Boys TEL 27.50 * 27.33 33.07 27.33 8.90

16 102 DAYMO MANN Oscar 2006 (5) U10 Boys GLO 28.54 * 27.52 27.52 9.09

17 116 45064 WEEKS Toby 2007 (6) U10 Boys MID 29.27 30.72 * 29.07 29.07 10.64

18 114 22673 ATKINSON Liam 2007 (7) U10 Boys CHT * 29.49 29.49 11.06

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

105 22034 MARLOR Bradley 2006 U10 Boys PND 24.24 * 24.06

110 21880 STAYMAN Harry 2004 U12 Boys ASR * 21.92

114 22673 ATKINSON Liam 2007 U10 Boys CHT * 29.49

118 22807 FURSE-COPE Jack 2004 U12 Boys ASR 25.83 * 24.52

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

101 21649 BUNTON Ryan 2005 U12 Boys CHT 22.40 * 21.74 Gate 8

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

103 21827 DEEM Charlie 2005 U12 Boys TEL 22.30 * 22.20

114 22673 ATKINSON Liam 2007 U10 Boys CHT * 29.49

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

110 21880 STAYMAN Harry 2004 U12 Boys ASR * 21.92 Gate 10
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HODSON Harry

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 11h50 14h44

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - u10/u12 Boys and Girls

Official ranking

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9113.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:30  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

102 DAYMO MANN Oscar 2006 U10 Boys GLO 28.54 * 27.52

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Female

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley
- A - HILLS Charlotte

CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HILLS Charlotte

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 10h33 15h25

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.61 F = 720

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9112.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:24  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

1 8 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 U16 (1) HEM 20.12 * 19.81 * 19.27 39.08 0.00

2 11 19986 USHER Annie 1997 U21 (1) ASR 19.94 * 19.83 * 19.32 39.15 0.07 1.29

3 14 18933 VALE Lauren 2001 U16 (2) CHT * 20.01 20.93 * 19.34 39.35 0.27 4.97

4 13 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 U18 (1) MID 22.27 * 20.10 * 19.86 39.96 0.88 16.21

5 2 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 U21 (2) ASR 20.86 * 20.69 * 19.86 40.55 1.47 27.08

6 7 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 U18 (2) PND 20.71 * 20.65 * 20.79 41.44 2.36 43.48

7 9 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 U16 (3) CAR 51.13 * 21.52 * 20.17 41.69 2.61 48.09

8 4 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 U16 (4) GLO 21.05 * 20.57 * 21.60 42.17 3.09 56.93

9 3 20602 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 U16 (5) ASR 21.09 * 20.84 * 21.40 42.24 3.16 58.22

10 5 19152 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 U18 (3) BRO 21.86 * 21.73 * 21.30 43.03 3.95 72.77

11 10 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 U14 (1) TOQ 21.90 * 21.57 * 21.71 43.28 4.20 77.38

12 6 21357 MOORE Danica 2000 U16 (6) BRO 22.43 * 21.79 * 21.95 43.74 4.66 85.85

13 16 21897 MARTIN Lily 2002 U14 (2) BRO 22.97 * 21.92 * 22.09 44.01 4.93 90.83

14 15 18934 VALE Nikkie 1994 SEN (1) CHT 23.15 * 23.01 * 22.09 45.10 6.02 110.91

15 41 19648 SIDE Joely 1998 U18 (4) PND 23.52 * 22.85 * 22.60 45.45 6.37 117.36

16 12 22304 WILKINS Eleanor 2000 U16 (7) ASR * 22.31 * 24.07 46.38 7.30 134.49

17 26 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 U14 (3) PND 23.69 * 23.42 * 23.53 46.95 7.87 144.99

18 18 22049 PETERSON Amy 1999 U18 (5) HEM 24.30 * 23.68 * 23.36 47.04 7.96 146.65

19 17 21836 WHITMARSH-ALI Megan 2000 U16 (8) CHT 24.17 * 23.67 * 24.05 47.72 8.64 159.18

20 22 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 U14 (4) TEL 24.32 * 24.23 * 23.70 47.93 8.85 163.05

21 27 22083 HAWKINS Danielle 2001 U16 (9) HEM 23.99 * 23.78 * 24.16 47.94 8.86 163.23

22 23 22082 HAWKINS Zara 2001 U16 (10) HEM * 24.18 24.92 * 24.16 48.34 9.26 170.60

23 20 21734 ATKINSON Molly 2001 U16 (11) CHT * 23.91 * 25.06 48.97 9.89 182.21

24 21 22308 DANCE Hannah 2001 U16 (12) ASR 25.31 * 24.10 * 25.32 49.42 10.34 190.50

25 35 20789 HINTON Georgina 2001 U16 (13) HEM 25.79 * 24.68 * 24.76 49.44 10.36 190.87

26 19 41968 FURLONG Georgia 2000 U16 (14) CAR 27.28 * 24.86 * 24.85 49.71 10.63 195.84

27 29 42040 HARRISON Ursula 2002 U14 (5) CAR 25.80 * 25.20 * 24.55 49.75 10.67 196.58

28 30 21881 STAYMAN Jessica 2001 U16 (15) ASR 25.30 * 25.20 * 25.58 50.78 11.70 215.56

29 38 21270 CHAPMAN Chloe 2003 U14 (6) TSD 26.50 * 26.04 * 25.59 51.63 12.55 231.22

30 25 19094 WHITTALL Martha 1997 U21 (3) ASR 26.31 * 25.15 * 27.37 52.52 13.44 247.62

31 32 45065 JONES Elin 2003 U14 (7) CAR * 27.43 34.35 * 25.95 53.38 14.30 263.46

32 37 41913 WILLEY Lily 2003 U14 (8) CAR * 28.99 29.11 * 27.90 56.89 17.81 328.13

33 34 21597 CULSHAW Eleanor 2003 U14 (9) PND * 29.25 * 28.46 57.71 18.63 343.23

34 33 22079 MAYHEAD Eve 2000 U16 (16) ASR * 29.66 29.93 * 29.35 59.01 19.93 367.19
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley
- A - HILLS Charlotte

CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HILLS Charlotte

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 10h33 15h25

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.61 F = 720
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Female

Official Ranking

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9112.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:24  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

35 42 45206 VOISEY-SMITH Alice 2002 U14 (10) CAR * 30.70 * 29.30 1:00.00 20.92 385.42

36 36 21914 COTTLE-BAILEY Poppy 2003 U14 (11) ASR 31.61 * 31.37 * 30.55 1:01.92 22.84 420.80

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

28 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 U18 TOR

31 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah 1954 MAS .

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO

12 22304 WILKINS Eleanor 2000 U16 ASR * 22.31 * 24.07

34 21597 CULSHAW Eleanor 2003 U14 PND * 29.25 * 28.46

42 45206 VOISEY-SMITH Alice 2002 U14 CAR * 30.70 * 29.30

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

20 21734 ATKINSON Molly 2001 U16 CHT * 23.91 * 25.06 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

28 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 U18 TOR

31 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah 1954 MAS .

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

24 22084 HAWKINS Lily 2001 U16 HEM * 25.05 25.06

39 22033 HESELTON Rebecca 2003 U14 PND 26.79 * 26.58

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

40 21816 TUBBS Jessica 1999 U18 TSN 23.30 * 22.71 Gate 7

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Female

Penalty calculation

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9112.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 8 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 42.15 - -

2 11 19986 USHER Annie 1997 6.63 6.63 1.29

3 14 18933 VALE Lauren 2001 24.50 24.50 4.97

4 13 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 36.89 36.89 16.21

5 2 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 3.29 3.29 27.08

6 7 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 49.91 - -

7 9 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 35.07 35.07 48.09

8 4 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 77.36 - -

9 3 20602 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 76.24 - -

10 5 19152 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 54.87 - -

  

Best 5 at start

5 2 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 3.29

2 11 19986 USHER Annie 1997 6.63

3 14 18933 VALE Lauren 2001 24.50

DNF 1 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 27.82

7 9 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 35.07

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 97.31

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 106.38

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 97.64

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 106.05 / 10 10.61

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 10.61

  

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Male

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley
- A - HILLS Charlotte

CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HILLS Charlotte

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 10h57 15h04

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 720

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8111.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:27  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

1 6 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U18 (1) PND * 17.48 * 17.70 35.18 0.00

2 15 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 SEN (1) MID 18.13 * 17.64 * 17.74 35.38 0.20 4.09

3 11 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U21 (1) PND 18.13 * 18.06 * 17.34 35.40 0.22 4.50

4 9 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 SEN (2) NOR 18.41 * 18.12 * 18.17 36.29 1.11 22.72

5 3 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 MAS (1) BRO 18.62 * 18.33 * 18.34 36.67 1.49 30.49

6 10 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U21 (2) MSR * 18.30 * 18.47 36.77 1.59 32.54

7 16 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 MAS (2) MID 35.25 * 18.64 * 18.33 36.97 1.79 36.63

8 14 19684 DANNS Jack 1992 SEN (3) LSU 19.38 * 18.65 * 18.41 37.06 1.88 38.48

9 4 21811 WELLS Oliver 1994 SEN (4) HEM 19.25 * 18.52 * 18.64 37.16 1.98 40.52

10 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (5) RAV * 18.75 19.01 * 18.68 37.43 2.25 46.05

11 33 22009 APPLETON Byron 2001 U16 (1) HEM * 18.99 * 18.87 37.86 2.68 54.85

12 8 41273 HALES Robert 1960 MAS (3) CAR 20.04 * 18.80 * 19.07 37.87 2.69 55.05

13 12 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U16 (2) MID * 19.03 * 19.05 38.08 2.90 59.35

14 1 20683 SPEED Craig 1999 U18 (2) ASR * 19.32 * 18.85 38.17 2.99 61.19

15 28 20673 BANNISTER Adam 1999 U18 (3) ASR * 19.28 19.62 * 19.14 38.42 3.24 66.31

16 30 19570 RICHMOND Henry 1999 U18 (4) WCS * 19.38 19.43 * 19.47 38.85 3.67 75.11

17 34 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 U14 (1) PND 20.02 * 19.92 * 19.10 39.02 3.84 78.59

18 32 20846 DEWISON Samuel 1998 U18 (5) MID * 19.69 * 19.56 39.25 4.07 83.30

19 19 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U14 (2) HEM 19.82 * 19.35 * 19.94 39.29 4.11 84.12

20 35 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 U16 (3) MID 20.01 * 19.88 * 19.55 39.43 4.25 86.98

21 23 41721 BUTTERWORTH Daniel 1996 U21 (3) WWS * 19.74 20.51 * 19.77 39.51 4.33 88.62

22 43 41987 JONES Iwan 1999 U18 (6) CAR 20.56 * 20.37 * 19.50 39.87 4.69 95.99

23 42 41837 PRICE Rhys 2001 U16 (4) GLO * 19.85 * 20.07 39.92 4.74 97.01

24 79 20884 THOMPSON Joseph 2003 U14 (3) NOR 20.39 * 20.01 * 20.08 40.09 4.91 100.49

25 31 21594 WORTT Aaron 1999 U18 (7) ASR * 20.55 20.62 * 20.06 40.61 5.43 111.13

26 71 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 SEN (6) OVL * 20.03 20.04 * 20.59 40.62 5.44 111.34

27 27 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U18 (8) PPS 20.75 * 20.45 * 20.46 40.91 5.73 117.27

27 26 13228 MILSTED James 1992 SEN (7) RAV 20.96 * 20.15 * 20.76 40.91 5.73 117.27

29 25 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 U18 (9) PND 25.77 * 20.91 * 20.69 41.60 6.42 131.39

30 55 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U16 (5) FLK * 21.25 * 20.42 41.67 6.49 132.83

31 53 22132 AUSTIN William 2000 U16 (6) PND * 21.23 * 20.53 41.76 6.58 134.67

32 52 20253 MATHEW Oliver 2002 U14 (4) AVO 21.17 * 20.84 * 20.98 41.82 6.64 135.90

33 46 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 U14 (5) WWS * 21.13 21.45 * 20.79 41.92 6.74 137.94

34 48 21750 DAVEY Tarran 2000 U16 (7) TOQ * 20.87 21.15 * 21.37 42.24 7.06 144.49
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley
- A - HILLS Charlotte

CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HILLS Charlotte

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 10h57 15h04

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 720
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Male

Official Ranking

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8111.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:27  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

35 49 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 U16 (8) CAR * 21.79 * 20.82 42.61 7.43 152.06

36 36 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 MAS (4) CHT 21.60 * 21.30 * 21.51 42.81 7.63 156.16

37 54 42031 JONES Gethin 2001 U16 (9) CAR 21.93 * 21.40 * 21.52 42.92 7.74 158.41

38 47 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U16 (10) SRR 21.96 * 21.37 * 21.62 42.99 7.81 159.84

39 44 20640 FENELEY Jack 2002 U14 (6) PND 36.99 * 21.77 * 21.26 43.03 7.85 160.66

40 41 21605 SMITH Nathan 2002 U14 (7) ASR 21.93 * 21.93 * 21.52 43.45 8.27 169.26

41 45 21600 SMITH Euan 2000 U16 (11) ASR 22.31 * 20.97 * 23.08 44.05 8.87 181.53

42 73 22749 LYE Jake 1999 U18 (10) PND * 22.58 * 21.58 44.16 8.98 183.79

43 58 45066 WHITTAKER William 1998 U18 (11) GLO * 22.00 * 22.50 44.50 9.32 190.74

44 74 21823 TUBBS Charlie 2003 U14 (8) TSN * 22.21 36.93 * 22.30 44.51 9.33 190.95

45 39 21626 ATKINSON Andrew 1967 MAS (5) CHT * 22.24 * 22.57 44.81 9.63 197.09

46 50 42049 JONES Aiden 1999 U18 (12) WWS * 22.44 * 22.39 44.83 9.65 197.50

47 70 21857 WHEELER Ryan 1999 U18 (13) CHT * 22.03 * 22.89 44.92 9.74 199.34

48 51 22188 TRUST Alexander 2000 U16 (12) ASR 22.94 * 22.44 * 22.65 45.09 9.91 202.82

49 63 22067 MOORE Chris 2001 U16 (13) SRR * 22.81 23.19 * 22.50 45.31 10.13 207.32

50 57 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 U16 (14) HEM * 23.18 23.75 * 22.20 45.38 10.20 208.75

51 64 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 U14 (9) CAR * 23.31 33.29 * 22.87 46.18 11.00 225.13

52 66 22068 MOORE Connor 2000 U16 (15) SRR 23.99 * 23.09 * 23.53 46.62 11.44 234.13

53 80 DAYWL WILLIAMS Luke 2001 U16 (16) GLO * 24.42 * 22.98 47.40 12.22 250.10

54 81 22805 DICKINSON Joe 2002 U14 (10) PND * 23.84 * 23.83 47.67 12.49 255.62

55 69 22159 SMITH Ben 2001 U16 (17) ASR * 23.77 * 24.15 47.92 12.74 260.74

56 56 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 MAS (6) HEM * 23.64 * 24.48 48.12 12.94 264.83

57 68 22649 BRADWELL Ciaran 2001 U16 (18) SRR * 24.07 24.33 * 24.10 48.17 12.99 265.86

58 60 21601 SMITH Anthony 1969 MAS (7) ALD 25.01 * 23.96 * 24.27 48.23 13.05 267.08

59 65 21975 HOCKING Alexander 1999 U18 (14) FPS * 24.37 * 24.53 48.90 13.72 280.80

60 77 21456 VINCENT Ben 2003 U14 (11) TSN 26.11 * 25.73 * 24.74 50.47 15.29 312.93

61 62 21625 CORR David 1998 U18 (15) PND * 25.43 * 25.11 50.54 15.36 314.36

62 75 DAYPT PEARSON Tony 1948 MAS (8) WCS * 25.56 25.64 * 25.33 50.89 15.71 321.52

63 72 21269 CHAPMAN David 1976 MAS (9) TSD 26.09 * 25.89 * 25.46 51.35 16.17 330.94

64 59 21627 TURNER Oliver 2000 U16 (19) . 23.10 * 22.36 * 34.79 57.15 21.97 449.64

65 76 21091 LUTTERLOCH Edward 2003 U14 (12) ASR * 41.69 * 21.52 1:03.21 28.03 573.67

66 38 21632 SHEMMANS Jake 2001 U16 (20) ASR * 48.60 * 24.30 1:12.90 37.72 771.98

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

61 22428 SMITH Matthew 2002 U14 GLO

78 41046 SALISBURY Sion 1975 MAS NW

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (14)

5 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U21 MSR

6 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U18 PND * 17.48 * 17.70

10 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U21 MSR * 18.30 * 18.47

17 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 U21 CAR * 19.61

21 2657 BANNISTER Simon 1966 MAS ASR

22 21189 BIGGS Saul 1998 U18 FLK

38 21632 SHEMMANS Jake 2001 U16 ASR * 48.60 * 24.30

39 21626 ATKINSON Andrew 1967 MAS CHT * 22.24 * 22.57

49 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 U16 CAR * 21.79 * 20.82

55 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U16 FLK * 21.25 * 20.42

58 45066 WHITTAKER William 1998 U18 GLO * 22.00 * 22.50

62 21625 CORR David 1998 U18 PND * 25.43 * 25.11

69 22159 SMITH Ben 2001 U16 ASR * 23.77 * 24.15

80 DAYWL WILLIAMS Luke 2001 U16 GLO * 24.42 * 22.98

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

12 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U16 MID * 19.03 * 19.05 Gate 9

32 20846 DEWISON Samuel 1998 U18 MID * 19.69 * 19.56 Gate 3
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MANNS David
REFEREE MARTIN Stuart
CHIEF OF RACE LAMBDON Richard

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BEAVIS Hedley
- A - HILLS Charlotte

CN 3 Runs on the same Course
- A - HILLS Charlotte

GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 10h57 15h04

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°115     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 720
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Male

Official Ranking

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8111.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:27  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

33 22009 APPLETON Byron 2001 U16 HEM * 18.99 * 18.87 Gate 3

65 21975 HOCKING Alexander 1999 U18 FPS * 24.37 * 24.53 Gate 7

70 21857 WHEELER Ryan 1999 U18 CHT * 22.03 * 22.89 Gate 10

73 22749 LYE Jake 1999 U18 PND * 22.58 * 21.58 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

61 22428 SMITH Matthew 2002 U14 GLO

78 41046 SALISBURY Sion 1975 MAS NW

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

1 20683 SPEED Craig 1999 U18 ASR * 19.32 * 18.85

2 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 U21 CHT * 18.31

5 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U21 MSR

21 2657 BANNISTER Simon 1966 MAS ASR

22 21189 BIGGS Saul 1998 U18 FLK

37 21004 GIBBS James 1998 U18 ASR * 22.62

42 41837 PRICE Rhys 2001 U16 GLO * 19.85 * 20.07

56 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 MAS HEM * 23.64 * 24.48

67 21563 WILLIAMS Lewis 1999 U18 AVO * 25.66

81 22805 DICKINSON Joe 2002 U14 PND * 23.84 * 23.83

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

20 22072 CHARLTON Harvey 1998 U18 ASR Gate 10

50 42049 JONES Aiden 1999 U18 WWS * 22.44 * 22.39 Gate 2

53 22132 AUSTIN William 2000 U16 PND * 21.23 * 20.53 Gate 14

76 21091 LUTTERLOCH Edward 2003 U14 ASR * 41.69 * 21.52 Gate 10

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (8)

2 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 U21 CHT * 18.31

7 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 U18 PND 18.11 * 17.65

17 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 U21 CAR * 19.61

18 22214 HOOK Kristian 1992 SEN ALD 19.08 * 18.82

29 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U18 PPS * 20.28 20.85

37 21004 GIBBS James 1998 U18 ASR * 22.62

40 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 U16 FLK 21.38 * 21.13

67 21563 WILLIAMS Lewis 1999 U18 AVO * 25.66

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

24 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U14 PND * 19.10 19.16 Gate 21

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER SKI CLUB 

CLUB NATIONAL 2015 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Male

Penalty calculation

TAG Heuer CP540TAG Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

03/05/2015  /  Gloucester Ski Centre (GBR)  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8111.6011  /  03/05/2015 at 16:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 6 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 11.72 11.72 0.00

2 15 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 7.80 7.80 4.09

3 11 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 2.79 2.79 4.50

4 9 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 26.11 26.11 22.72

5 3 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 25.60 25.60 30.49

6 10 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 34.73 - -

7 16 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 55.53 - -

8 14 19684 DANNS Jack 1992 50.40 - -

9 4 21811 WELLS Oliver 1994 53.40 - -

10 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 28.72 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 11 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 2.79

2 15 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 7.80

1 6 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 11.72

DNF 7 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 16.28

DNF 2 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 16.84

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 55.43

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 74.02

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 61.80

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 67.65 / 10 6.77

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (6.77) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate


